
DOWNTOWN SC : JUN 1992 : SCM 

WOMEN  25-29    50 FREE       1.   :32.65   Mclay, Anne                    DSC 

WOMEN  25-29    50 FREE       2.   :37.62   Brinkman, Kathleen             DSC 

WOMEN  25-29   100 FREE       1.  1:14.10   Mclay, Anne                    DSC 

WOMEN  25-29   100 FREE       2.  1:31.78   Brinkman, Kathleen             DSC 

WOMEN  25-29    50 BREAST     1.   :53.27   Brinkman, Kathleen             DSC 

WOMEN  25-29    50 FLY        1.   :39.51   Mclay, Anne                    DSC 

WOMEN  55-59    50 FREE       1.   :54.52   Stuart, Joan                   DSC 

WOMEN  55-59   100 FREE       1.  2:13.81   Stuart, Joan                   DSC 

WOMEN  55-59    50 BACK       1.  1:10.96   Stuart, Joan                   DSC 

MEN    20-24    50 FREE       1.   :30.81   Leroux, Patrick                RID 

MEN    20-24    50 FREE       2.   :32.38   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    20-24   100 FREE       1.  1:10.10   Leroux, Patrick                RID 

MEN    20-24    50 BACK       1.   :38.06   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    20-24    50 BACK       2.   :44.60   Veldhuizen, Todd               DSC 

MEN    20-24    50 BREAST     1.   :39.41   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    20-24   100 BREAST     1.  1:38.34   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    20-24    50 FLY        1.   :34.59   Leroux, Patrick                RID 

MEN    20-24    50 FLY        2.   :36.83   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    20-24   100 I.M.       1.  1:22.35   Lucien, Matthew                DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       1.   :26.35   O'Shaugnessy, Christopher      MCY 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       2.   :27.64   Beraud, Andre                  MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       3.   :27.86   Hetherington, Keith            DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       4.   :28.38   Gignac, Sylvain                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       5.   :29.04   Mockler, Rodney                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       6.   :29.29   Leblanc, Michel                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       7.   :29.70   Taylor, Richard                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       8.   :30.81   Hould, Steve                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       9.   :31.20   Muldoon, Peter                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      10.   :31.50   Blaimert, Richard              MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      11.   :31.92   Covert, Dwayne                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      12.   :32.94   Ivay, Ted                      RID 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      13.   :33.56   Pothier, Robert                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      14.   :33.67   Lampron, Dominique             MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      15.   :34.34   Coish, David B                 RID 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      16.   :34.54   Lemon, Tom                     DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      17.   :35.72   Beaulieu, Denis                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      18.   :36.24   Pettigrew, Gilles              MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      19.   :36.42   Bachand, Patrice               MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE      20.   :38.70   Quenneville, Antoine           RID 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       1.  1:01.08   Guay, Benoit                   MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       2.  1:02.73   Beraud, Andre                  MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       3.  1:09.47   Hould, Steve                   DSC 
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MEN    25-29   100 FREE       4.  1:10.36   Mockler, Rodney                MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       5.  1:12.30   Lortie, Jean Pierre            MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       6.  1:14.71   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       7.  1:14.96   Pothier, Robert                MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       8.  1:18.03   Lemon, Tom                     DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       9.  1:35.57   Bachand, Patrice               MACC 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       1.  2:19.00   Anderson, Tim                  UWO 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       2.  2:40.88   Leblanc, Michel                RID 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       3.  2:53.41   Beaulieu, Denis                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       1.   :31.59   Guay, Benoit                   MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       2.   :31.72   Noonan, Peter                  DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       3.   :33.60   Anderson, Tim                  UWO 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       4.   :36.63   Mockler, Rodney                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       5.   :37.01   Pedrette, Tony                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       6.   :37.05   Leblanc, Michel                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       7.   :37.65   Hould, Steve                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       8.   :37.67   Muldoon, Peter                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       9.   :39.71   Taylor, Richard                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      10.   :39.93   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      11.   :40.09   Pelletier, Sylvain             MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      12.   :41.40   Lemon, Tom                     DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      13.   :45.10   Salois, Yves                   MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      14.   :45.30   Beaulieu, Denis                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      15.   :45.78   Coish, David B                 RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK      16.   :51.33   Bachand, Patrice               MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       1.  1:09.82   Guay, Benoit                   MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       2.  1:16.18   Beraud, Andre                  MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       3.  1:16.66   Hetherington, Keith            DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       4.  1:22.33   Pedrette, Tony                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       5.  1:22.37   Muldoon, Peter                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       6.  1:24.54   Covert, Dwayne                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     1.   :34.23   Simetin, Pierre                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     2.   :34.94   O'Shaugnessy, Christopher      MCY 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     3.   :35.29   Noonan, Peter                  DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     4.   :36.07   Hetherington, Keith            DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     5.   :36.79   Beehler, Grant                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     6.   :36.93   Hould, Steve                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     7.   :37.19   Beraud, Andre                  MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     8.   :37.31   Brunet, Gilles                 MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     9.   :37.84   Taylor, Richard                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    10.   :38.36   Blaimert, Richard              MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    11.   :38.63   Lampron, Dominique             MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    12.   :38.98   Pelletier, Sylvain             MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    13.   :39.17   Pedrette, Tony                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    14.   :39.85   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    15.   :41.13   Lortie, Jean Pierre            MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    16.   :41.77   Ivay, Ted                      RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    17.   :42.03   Pothier, Robert                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    18.   :42.92   Muldoon, Peter                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    19.   :44.53   Beaulieu, Denis                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    20.   :45.75   Coish, David B                 RID 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    21.   :46.64   Lemon, Tom                     DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST    22.   :52.05   Bachand, Patrice               MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     1.  1:16.89   Simetin, Pierre                MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     2.  1:18.97   Noonan, Peter                  DSC 
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MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     3.  1:20.80   Beraud, Andre                  MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     4.  1:22.75   Brunet, Gilles                 MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     5.  1:23.25   Blaimert, Richard              MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     6.  1:23.70   Taylor, Richard                RID 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     7.  1:28.13   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     8.  1:32.14   Ivay, Ted                      RID 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST     9.  1:32.44   Lampron, Dominique             MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 BREAST    10.  1:40.44   Patten, Lindsay                DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        1.   :29.86   O'Shaugnessy, Christopher      MCY 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        2.   :30.38   Leblanc, Michel                RID 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        3.   :31.56   Beehler, Grant                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        4.   :32.58   Gignac, Sylvain                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        5.   :33.69   Pelletier, Sylvain             MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        6.   :34.23   Brunet, Gilles                 MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        7.   :35.14   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        8.   :35.46   Mockler, Rodney                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        9.   :36.42   Patten, Lindsay                DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY       10.   :36.56   Salois, Yves                   MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY       11.   :36.70   Covert, Dwayne                 DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY       12.   :37.39   Geiger, Richard                MACC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY       13.   :39.28   Forsythe, Jeffrey              DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 FLY        1.  1:10.03   Anderson, Tim                  UWO 

MEN    25-29   100 FLY        2.  1:28.22   Lortie, Jean Pierre            MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       1.  1:07.25   O'Shaugnessy, Christopher      MCY 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       2.  1:09.90   Anderson, Tim                  UWO 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       3.  1:11.97   Simetin, Pierre                MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       4.  1:16.66   Brunet, Gilles                 MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       5.  1:16.74   Beehler, Grant                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       6.  1:17.68   Lembo, Frank                   DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       7.  1:18.99   Pelletier, Sylvain             MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       8.  1:20.06   Pedrette, Tony                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.       9.  1:20.79   Covert, Dwayne                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.      10.  1:26.02   Lortie, Jean Pierre            MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.      11.  1:27.15   Beaulieu, Denis                MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.      12.  1:29.15   Salois, Yves                   MACC 

MEN    25-29   100 I.M.      13.  1:33.08   Pothier, Robert                MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       1.   :28.24   Kemple, Tom                    DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       2.   :28.86   Jalbert, Yves                  MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       3.   :28.97   Trudel, Guillaume              MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       4.   :29.25   Clarke, Andrew                 DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       5.   :29.70   Hurtubise, Luc                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       6.   :30.54   Vye, Douglas                   RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       7.   :31.12   Clare, George                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       8.   :31.39   Prendergast, David             DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       9.   :32.10   Mccool, Daniel                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      10.   :32.47   Mcginnis, Kelly                RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      11.   :32.50   Barrett, Dale                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      12.   :32.53   Macphail, Malcolm              RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      13.   :33.43   Samson, Pierre                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      14.   :34.49   Fishell, Rick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      15.   :35.40   Woolsey, Rob                   RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      16.   :36.62   Ladouceur, Yves                MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      17.   :37.02   Naylor, Michael                DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE      18.   :38.65   Luesby, Christopher M          RID 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       1.  1:03.97   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 
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MEN    30-34   100 FREE       2.  1:06.00   Trudel, Guillaume              MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       3.  1:06.86   Clarke, Andrew                 DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       4.  1:07.63   Vye, Douglas                   RID 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       5.  1:07.89   Jalbert, Yves                  MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       6.  1:10.29   Prendergast, David             DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       7.  1:12.41   Mccool, Daniel                 MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       8.  1:12.91   Barrett, Dale                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       9.  1:13.77   Hurtubise, Luc                 MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE      10.  1:14.02   Brown, Douglas                 UWO 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE      11.  1:18.01   Robidoux, Serge                MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE      12.  1:18.27   Samson, Pierre                 MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE      13.  1:23.29   Woolsey, Rob                   RID 

MEN    30-34   200 FREE       1.  2:32.85   Trudel, Guillaume              MACC 

MEN    30-34   200 FREE       2.  2:53.64   Gray, Patrick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       1.   :32.76   Gray, Patrick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       2.   :33.91   Kemple, Tom                    DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       3.   :34.20   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       4.   :35.13   Jalbert, Yves                  MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       5.   :39.48   Barrett, Dale                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       6.   :42.45   Macphail, Malcolm              RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       7.   :43.14   Woolsey, Rob                   RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       8.   :44.29   Luesby, Christopher M          RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BACK       9.   :50.97   Naylor, Michael                DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 BACK       1.  1:10.80   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 BACK       2.  1:11.62   Kemple, Tom                    DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     1.   :38.99   Hurtubise, Luc                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     2.   :40.19   Vye, Douglas                   RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     3.   :41.70   Mcginnis, Kelly                RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     4.   :42.03   Mccool, Daniel                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     5.   :43.45   Robidoux, Serge                MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     6.   :43.74   Beeman, William (sandy)        RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     7.   :44.07   Fishell, Rick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     8.   :46.38   Ladouceur, Yves                MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     9.   :46.75   Luesby, Christopher M          RID 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST    10.   :46.86   Naylor, Michael                DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST    11.   :48.56   Samson, Pierre                 MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     1.  1:28.23   Hurtubise, Luc                 MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     2.  1:30.96   Niall, Keith                   DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     3.  1:34.86   Mcginnis, Kelly                RID 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     4.  1:36.36   Robidoux, Serge                MACC 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     5.  1:37.44   Fishell, Rick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     6.  1:40.14   Beeman, William (sandy)        RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        1.   :30.11   Kemple, Tom                    DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        2.   :31.08   Gray, Patrick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        3.   :37.03   Niall, Keith                   DSC 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        4.   :37.19   Brown, Douglas                 UWO 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        5.   :37.34   Mccool, Daniel                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        6.   :38.81   Macphail, Malcolm              RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        7.   :38.97   Beeman, William (sandy)        RID 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        8.   :40.86   Samson, Pierre                 MACC 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        9.   :42.54   Prendergast, David             DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FLY        1.  1:09.17   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FLY        2.  1:37.57   Beeman, William (sandy)        RID 
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MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       1.  1:10.88   Kemple, Tom                    DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       2.  1:11.83   Gray, Patrick                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       3.  1:12.99   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       4.  1:23.72   Niall, Keith                   DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       5.  1:23.94   Brown, Douglas                 UWO 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       6.  1:27.16   Beeman, William (sandy)        RID 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       7.  1:29.50   Macphail, Malcolm              RID 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       1.   :25.64   Cunningham, Jose               DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       2.   :29.29   Champagne, Guy                 MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       3.   :31.58   Ward, Allan                    DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       4.   :32.73   Merklinger, Bill               RID 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       5.   :33.42   Mutrie, Mark                   DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       6.   :33.90   Colas, Philipe                 MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       7.   :33.94   Lacoursiere, Marcel            RID 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       8.   :34.68   Sigouin, Michel                MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       9.   :34.74   Bullard, Jeff                  RID 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE      10.   :35.94   Raso, Anthony                  RID 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE      11.   :37.89   Katz, Brian                    DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE      12.   :39.03   Griffiths, Jeremy              DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       1.  1:05.65   Champagne, Guy                 MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       2.  1:08.47   Sauvageau, Michel              MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       3.  1:11.31   Mcgowan, Patrick               DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       4.  1:17.42   Merklinger, Bill               RID 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       5.  1:18.10   Lacoursiere, Marcel            RID 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       6.  1:22.20   Colas, Philipe                 MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       7.  1:24.25   Sigouin, Michel                MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       8.  1:28.93   Raso, Anthony                  RID 

MEN    35-39   200 FREE       1.  2:32.85   Eadie, Bill                    DSC 

MEN    35-39   200 FREE       2.  2:43.25   Champagne, Guy                 MACC 

MEN    35-39   200 FREE       3.  2:53.66   Mutrie, Mark                   DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       1.   :41.34   Ward, Allan                    DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       2.   :41.39   Lacoursiere, Marcel            RID 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       3.   :41.66   Bullard, Jeff                  RID 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       4.   :47.03   Mutrie, Mark                   DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       5.   :48.27   Sigouin, Michel                MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       6.   :53.53   Raso, Anthony                  RID 

MEN    35-39   100 BACK       1.  1:13.44   Bullard, Jeff                  RID 

MEN    35-39   100 BACK       2.  1:21.41   Eadie, Bill                    DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     1.   :33.34   Cunningham, Jose               DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     2.   :38.47   Mcgowan, Patrick               DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     3.   :39.59   Griffiths, Jeremy              DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     4.   :39.82   Merklinger, Bill               RID 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     5.   :39.91   Ward, Allan                    DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     6.   :40.11   Champagne, Guy                 MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     7.   :42.22   Bullard, Jeff                  RID 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     8.   :42.50   Colas, Philipe                 MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     9.   :43.54   Pettigrew, Gilles              MACC 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST    10.   :50.42   Raso, Anthony                  RID 

MEN    35-39   100 BREAST     1.  1:24.31   Mcgowan, Patrick               DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 BREAST     2.  1:29.97   Griffiths, Jeremy              DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 BREAST     3.  1:31.54   Merklinger, Bill               RID 

MEN    35-39   100 BREAST     4.  1:40.55   Colas, Philipe                 MACC 
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MEN    35-39    50 FLY        1.   :28.84   Cunningham, Jose               DSC 

MEN    35-39    50 FLY        2.   :35.16   Sauvageau, Michel              MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FLY        1.  1:19.74   Sauvageau, Michel              MACC 

MEN    35-39   100 FLY        2.  1:22.32   Eadie, Bill                    DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 I.M.       1.  1:05.85   Cunningham, Jose               DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 I.M.       2.  1:19.72   Mcgowan, Patrick               DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 I.M.       3.  1:21.85   Sauvageau, Michel              MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       1.   :31.20   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       2.   :33.10   Vanvergen, Adrian              MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       3.   :36.06   Brough, Barb                   CLAR 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       4.   :38.67   Beattie, Richard               RID 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       5.   :50.87   Lecuyer, Richard               MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 FREE       1.  1:08.59   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 FREE       2.  1:17.70   Vanvergen, Adrian              MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BACK       1.   :41.31   Vanvergen, Adrian              MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BACK       2.   :42.38   Brough, Barb                   CLAR 

MEN    40-44    50 BACK       3.   :42.46   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BACK       4.   :48.29   Beattie, Richard               RID 

MEN    40-44    50 BACK       5.  1:10.02   Lecuyer, Richard               MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 BACK       1.  1:31.72   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 BACK       2.  1:36.22   Brough, Barb                   CLAR 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     1.   :39.17   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     2.   :39.86   Vanvergen, Adrian              MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     3.   :45.70   Beattie, Richard               RID 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     4.   :46.15   Ramesar, Tony                  DSC 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     5.   :49.27   Leclerc, Yvan                  MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 BREAST     6.   :51.77   Brough, Barb                   CLAR 

MEN    40-44   100 BREAST     1.  1:31.08   Vanvergen, Adrian              MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 BREAST     2.  1:33.56   Burke, John                    MACC 

MEN    40-44   100 BREAST     3.  1:57.57   Leclerc, Yvan                  MACC 

MEN    40-44    50 FLY        1.   :36.11   Ramesar, Tony                  DSC 

MEN    40-44    50 FLY        2.   :56.60   Lecuyer, Richard               MACC 

MEN    45-49    50 FREE       1.   :45.26   Parkinson, Daniel              DSC 

MEN    45-49    50 FREE       2.   :46.96   Turner, Ian                    DSC 

MEN    45-49   100 FREE       1.  1:39.82   Parkinson, Daniel              DSC 

MEN    45-49   100 FREE       2.  1:43.59   Turner, Ian                    DSC 

MEN    45-49   200 FREE       1.  3:41.15   Turner, Ian                    DSC 

MEN    45-49    50 FLY        1.  1:00.97   Parkinson, Daniel              DSC 

MEN    100-119  200 MEDLEY      1.  2:05.21   Montreal Equipe                MACC 

MEN    100-119  200 MEDLEY      2.  2:15.70   Rideau Speedeau                RID 

MEN    100-119  200 MEDLEY      3.  2:16.96   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MEN    100-119  200 MEDLEY      4.  2:17.27   Montreal Equipe                MACC 

MEN    100-119  200 MEDLEY      5.  2:21.81   Montreal Equipe                MACC 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     1.  1:47.05   Downtown S C                   DSC 
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MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     2.  1:58.02   Montreal Equipe                MACC 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     3.  2:03.29   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     4.  2:05.51   Rideau Speedeau                RID 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     5.  2:05.71   Montreal Equipe                MACC 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     6.  2:07.63   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     7.  2:19.52   Rideau Speedeau                RID 

MEN    120-159  200 FSRELAY     8.  2:34.75   Rideau Speedeau                RID 

MEN    120-159  200 MEDLEY      1.  2:02.48   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MEN    120-159  200 MEDLEY      2.  2:27.08   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MEN    120-159  200 MEDLEY      3.  2:35.26   Downtown S C                   DSC 

MIXED  120-159  200 MEDLEY      1.  2:34.37   Rideau Speedeau                RID 

MIXED  120-159  200 MEDLEY      2.  3:05.73   Downtown S C                   DSC 

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res01090 
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